CITY OF FLORESVILLE RUN-OFF BY MAIL

VUID NAME DATE METHOD
1166894239 CASTRO,ARTHUR JAMES 06/14/2023 AB
1024588316 YOUNG,ERNEST D 06/14/2023 AB

1024588300 YOUNG,LORRAINE SUTHERLAND 06/14/2023 AB



CITY OF FLORESVILLE RUN-OFF

VUID
1024526075
1024529058
1024589808
1024589798
1024525760
1024522970
1024592308
1024529619
1024703573
1157138590
1024525469
1024525476
2145189238
1024592734
1024592710
1024739421
1024592298
1024521142
1024525858

NAME

GUTIERREZ, LUPE C

GUTIERREZ, MARCELO RANGEL

WARZECHA, PATRICIA POLASEK
WARZECHA, JOHN LOUIS

DELEON, TOMAS

VILLARREAL, FRANK TEJADA
TIEKEN, MARY DONAHO
CANTU, GLORIA MORALES

SACK, PAUL W

KOENIG, ROSS LOUIS
ALFARO, TED MILLS

ALFARO, VIRGINIA

ROLLAND, THERESA LEE
FULLER, JEAN HENDERSON
FULLER, CHARLES VANER
KOENIG, DAYNA DEE
TIEKEN, ALTON VAUGHAN
MARTINEZ, BENNY RAY
MARTINEZ, EVA SILVA

DATE
6/14/2023 8:15
6/14/2023 8:17
6/14/2023 8:53
6/14/2023 8:53
6/14/2023 9:17
6/14/2023 9:18
6/14/2023 9:46
6/14/2023 10:40
6/14/2023 12:03
6/14/2023 12:46
6/14/2023 13:24
6/14/2023 13:25
6/14/2023 13:30
6/14/2023 13:42
6/14/2023 13:43
6/14/2023 13:48
6/14/2023 14:53
6/14/2023 15:49
6/14/2023 15:50

METHOD
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV



